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U-21 Championship
2020/21 3rd round, Match #16

Friday, 18.09.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Bilovar Kristian
5 Mykhailenko Mykola
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
10 Vanat Vladyslav
14 Vantukh Roman
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan (C)
19 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
22 Skorko Danil
23 Shabanov Artem

Substitutes
1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
6 Bodnia Roman
11 Shulianskyi Artem
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil
20 Brazhko Volodymyr

Coach
Moroz Yurii

12 Kostyk Orest
4 Oberman Yevhen
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
16 Topchii Serhii
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
11 Hural Roman
14 Brama Maksym
9 Remeniak Artur
20 Bekerskyi Ihor

Substitutes
1 Servatiak Maksym
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
19 Mykhailiv Roman
2 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
3 Alforov Oleh

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Shurman Denys
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Korniiko Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 3rd round, Match #16
Friday, 18.09.2020, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 13°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 4'

25' 14 Brama Maksym
19 Mykhailiv Roman

10 Vanat Vladyslav
16 Sukhoruchko Danyil 46'

8 Yefimenko Dmytro
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 60'

60' 20 Bekerskyi Ihor
17 Maletskyi Pavlo

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 62'

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
20 Brazhko Volodymyr 63'

68' 11 Hural Roman
2 Mykhailiv Yevhenii

75' 8 Malashevskyi Ostap
3 Alforov Oleh

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
6 Bodnia Roman 80'

5 Mykhailenko Mykola 82'

90+4' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


